

CA No. 45/2024
POOJA TYAGI Vs. JITENDER SINGH DHANJAL

03.08.2024

Present: Ms. Priyanka Kasana and Sh. Jai Karan Panwar, Ld.
Counsels for appellant alongwith appellant.
Sh. Deepak Kumar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for respondent
alongwith respondent.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments on **26.09.2024**.

(Pawan Kumar)
ASJ/Spl.FTC/03.08.2024