

CA No. 45/2024
POOJA TYAGI Vs. JITENDER SINGH DHANJAL

22.02.2025

Present: None for appellant.
Proxy counsel for respondent through VC.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is passed.

Put up for appearance of the parties and arguments on
05.04.2025.

(Pawan Kumar)
ASJ/Spl.FTC/22.02.2025